8:00-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-4:30

I

OKLAHOMA PERINATAL

NURSES FORUM

Agenda Day 3, February 27th, 2026
Oklahoma Hospital Association

OB Emergencies

OB Hemorrhage

Break

Hypertension

Lunch- On Your Own

Safe Sleep

Perinatal Loss

Break

Taking a Sexual History

Amy Hawley, MS, RNC-OB,
C-EFM

Jessica Noll, MSN, RN, CNL,
RNC-OB, C-EFM

Lindsey Brown-Clemons,
MSN, ARNP, C-EFM

Taffy Henderson

Angela Strickland MSN, RNC-
OB

Anissa Lynch, BSN, RN

To receive a certificate you need to complete the online
evaluation at https://opgic.org/opnf/bootcamp



https://opqic.org/opnf/bootcamp

