



Agenda Day 3, February 27th, 2026
Oklahoma Hospital Association

8:00-9:15	OB Emergencies	Amy Hawley, MS, RNC-OB, C-EFM
9:15-10:45	OB Hemorrhage	Jessica Noll, MSN, RN, CNL, RNC-OB, C-EFM
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-12:00	Hypertension	Lindsey Brown-Clemons, MSN, ARNP, C-EFM
12:00-1:00	Lunch- On Your Own	
1:00-1:45	Safe Sleep	Taffy Henderson
1:45-2:45	Perinatal Loss	Angela Strickland MSN, RNC- OB
2:45-3:00	Break	
3:00-4:30	Taking a Sexual History	Anissa Lynch, BSN, RN

To receive a certificate you need to complete the online
evaluation at <https://opqic.org/opnf/bootcamp>